1www.pentek.comOne Park Way ◆ Upper Saddle River ◆ New Jersey 07458
Tel: 201.818.5900 ◆ Fax: 201.818.5904 ◆ Email: info@pentek.com
Pentek, Inc.
Model 4207
New
!
New
!

tific and engineering functions
optimized for the PowerPC.
Ordering Information
Model Description
4207 MPC8641 PowerPC I/O
Processor with Virtex-4
FPGA - VME/VXS
Options:
-001 Front Panel Optical
Connectors/Transceivers
-006 Dual Fibre Channel
interface, 4 Gbit/sec
-013 Single core 1.33 GHz
MPC8641 w/1 GB DDR2
-023 Dual core 1.33 GHz
MPC8641D w/1 GB DDR2
-123 Dual core 1.33 GHz
MPC8641D w/2 GB DDR2
-061 XC4VFX60-11 FPGA
-101 XC4VXF100-11 FPGA
-360 1 GB FPGA DDR2
SDRAM + 128 MB FLASH
-361 2 GB FPGA DDR2
SDRAM + 128 MB FLASH
-5xx VXS interface
-70x Ruggedized & conduction-
cooled versions
➤➤➤➤➤     PMC/XMC Mezzanine Sites
Model 4207 includes two 64-bit PMC
module sites which accept industry-standard
modules up to 133 MHz for a wide variety
of functions. The PMC modules are acces-
sible from the MPC8641 processor and the
VMEbus. A PCI bridge at each PMC site
allows operation of slower 33 or 66 MHz
modules while running the attached PCI-X
bus at a higher speed.
The 4207 PMC sites are also equipped to
accept XMC (switched-fabric PMC) modules.
Gigabit switched-fabric connectors are
optionally provided to support two 4X full-
duplex serial ports. Each port allows
high-speed data transfer to the crossbar
switch using gigabit fabrics such as Xilinx
Aurora, serial RapidIO, or PCI Express.
FPGAs to Suit Your Application
The 4207 may be optionally equipped
with a Xilinx Virtex-4 FX FPGA, either the
XC4VFX60 or the XC4VFX100. The FPGA
is optionally equipped with 1 GB or 2 GB of
DDR2 SDRAM memory along with 128 MB
FLASH. Two 4X RocketIO ports provide a
high-speed serial data path to and from